

MACC 1687 OF2024

Order No. 04

Dated: 01-04-2025

Today is fixed for filing requisit

Petitioner files hazira

OP no 2 files vakalatnama with petition for filing W/S

PO is under order of transfer

Due to resolution of local bar association

The case is adjourment today ends of justice

Fix 24-07-2025 for filing W/S by op 2 and S/R of op 1

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore

